
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5025
ANSWERED ON:25.04.2013
VITAMINS AND NEUTRACEUTICALS MARKETS
Reddy Shri Modugula Venugopala

Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is planning to tighten the regulatory landscape of Rs. 4500 crore vitamins and neutraceuticals markets in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION
AND MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS (SHRI SRIKANT
KUMAR JENA)

(a) & (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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